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July 12, 2024 
 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai 400 001 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block, 
Bandra-Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 

Scrip Code: 500325  
 
 

Trading Symbol: RELIANCE  
 

Dear Sirs, 
 
Sub: Information regarding loss of share certificate(s)  
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose the information 
regarding loss of share certificate(s) received from the shareholder(s) of the Company on 
July 11, 2024 and July 12, 2024 aggregating to 14,931 (Fourteen Thousand Nine Hundred 
and Thirty One) shares. As required under SEBI Circular No.  SEBI / HO / MIRSD / 
MIRSD_ RTAMB / P / CIR / 2022 / 8 dated January 25, 2022, the Company shall issue 
’Letter of Confirmation’ to the shareholders after compliance of required formalities. 
 
Please take the same on record.  
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Reliance Industries Limited 

 
 
 

Savithri Parekh 
Company Secretary and 
Compliance Officer 

 

Encl.: As above 
 
Copy to:  KFin Technologies Limited 

Kind Attn.: Mr. V. Balakrishnan 
    Selenium Tower B, Plot 31-32, Gachibowli, 
    Financial District, Nanakramguda, 
   Hyderabad - 500 032, India   
 
Copy to: The Luxembourg Stock Exchange 

35A boulevard Joseph II, 
L-1840 Luxembourg 



From To
1 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 14 993607 25099854 25099867
2 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715399 103133957 103133976
3 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715400 103133977 103133996
4 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715401 103133997 103134016
5 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715402 103134017 103134036
6 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715403 103134037 103134056
7 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715404 103134057 103134076
8 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715405 103134077 103134096
9 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715406 103134097 103134116

10 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715407 103134117 103134136
11 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715408 103134137 103134156
12 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715409 103134157 103134176
13 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715410 103134177 103134196
14 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715411 103134197 103134216
15 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715412 103134217 103134236
16 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715413 103134237 103134256
17 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715414 103134257 103134276
18 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715415 103134277 103134296
19 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715416 103134297 103134316
20 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715417 103134317 103134336
21 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715418 103134337 103134356
22 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715419 103134357 103134376
23 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715420 103134377 103134396
24 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715421 103134397 103134416
25 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715422 103134417 103134436
26 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715423 103134437 103134456
27 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715424 103134457 103134476
28 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715425 103134477 103134496
29 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715426 103134497 103134516
30 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715427 103134517 103134536
31 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715428 103134537 103134556
32 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715429 103134557 103134576
33 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715430 103134577 103134596
34 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715431 103134597 103134616
35 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715432 103134617 103134636
36 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715433 103134637 103134656
37 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715434 103134657 103134676
38 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715435 103134677 103134696
39 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715436 103134697 103134716
40 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715437 103134717 103134736
41 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715438 103134737 103134756
42 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715439 103134757 103134776
43 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715440 103134777 103134796
44 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715441 103134797 103134816
45 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715442 103134817 103134836
46 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715443 103134837 103134856
47 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715444 103134857 103134876
48 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715445 103134877 103134896
49 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715446 103134897 103134916
50 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715447 103134917 103134936
51 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 20 5715448 103134937 103134956
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52 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386314 135118067 135118116
53 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386315 135118117 135118166
54 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386316 135118167 135118216
55 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386317 135118217 135118266
56 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 6386318 135118267 135118316
57 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 11 6386319 135118317 135118327
58 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910994 221466795 221466844
59 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910995 221466845 221466894
60 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910996 221466895 221466944
61 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910997 221466945 221466994
62 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 11910998 221466995 221467044
63 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 12 11910999 221467045 221467056
64 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282455 1282003541 1282003590
65 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282456 1282003591 1282003640
66 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282457 1282003641 1282003690
67 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282458 1282003691 1282003740
68 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282459 1282003741 1282003790
69 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282460 1282003791 1282003840
70 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282461 1282003841 1282003890
71 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282462 1282003891 1282003940
72 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282463 1282003941 1282003990
73 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282464 1282003991 1282004040
74 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282465 1282004041 1282004090
75 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282466 1282004091 1282004140
76 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282467 1282004141 1282004190
77 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282468 1282004191 1282004240
78 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282469 1282004241 1282004290
79 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282470 1282004291 1282004340
80 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282471 1282004341 1282004390
81 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282472 1282004391 1282004440
82 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282473 1282004441 1282004490
83 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282474 1282004491 1282004540
84 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282475 1282004541 1282004590
85 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282476 1282004591 1282004640
86 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282477 1282004641 1282004690
87 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282478 1282004691 1282004740
88 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282479 1282004741 1282004790
89 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282480 1282004791 1282004840
90 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282481 1282004841 1282004890
91 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282482 1282004891 1282004940
92 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282483 1282004941 1282004990
93 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 50 54282484 1282004991 1282005040
94 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 13 54282485 1282005041 1282005053
95 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 24 54282486 1282005054 1282005077
96 3195457 ARUNDHATI UPADHYAYA 3074 66744941 6883353515 6883356588
97 3766063 JAGDISHKUMAR HARSUKHLAL PAREKH 5 20100330 142598460 142598464
98 3766063 JAGDISHKUMAR HARSUKHLAL PAREKH 5 61922689 2181467964 2181467968
99 28951302 BHARTI M KAPASI 20 3675100 56711299 56711318

100 28951302 BHARTI M KAPASI 20 3675101 56711319 56711338
101 28951302 BHARTI M KAPASI 16 7021640 143297715 143297730
102 28951302 BHARTI M KAPASI 12 10575824 189077246 189077257
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103 28951302 BHARTI M KAPASI 50 53619880 1255443052 1255443101
104 28951302 BHARTI M KAPASI 18 53619881 1255443102 1255443119
105 28951302 BHARTI M KAPASI 136 66597655 6868205825 6868205960
106 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 20 3805519 59319679 59319698
107 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 20 3805520 59319699 59319718
108 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 2 7110479 144012183 144012184
109 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 16 7110480 144012185 144012200
110 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 12 10330110 185161451 185161462
111 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 25 16619917 465795420 465795444
112 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 50 51511183 1180706047 1180706096
113 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 5 51511184 1180706097 1180706101
114 29894248 DIVYA KAPUR 40 51511185 1180706102 1180706141
115 30031458 MAHESH JAVA PUSHPA JAYA 20 62029774 2182614292 2182614311
116 32216757 JHILMIL SAXENA NUSRAT DURRANI 20 4137253 65954359 65954378
117 32216757 JHILMIL SAXENA NUSRAT DURRANI 20 4137254 65954379 65954398
118 32216757 JHILMIL SAXENA NUSRAT DURRANI 5 7327445 145838374 145838378
119 32216757 JHILMIL SAXENA NUSRAT DURRANI 5 53458734 1250942562 1250942566
120 32216757 JHILMIL SAXENA NUSRAT DURRANI 40 53458735 1250942567 1250942606
121 32216757 JHILMIL SAXENA NUSRAT DURRANI 90 62218836 2186009810 2186009899
122 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 20 4446656 72142419 72142438
123 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 20 4446657 72142439 72142458
124 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 50 14969632 398461090 398461139
125 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 50 14969633 398461140 398461189
126 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 25 14969634 398461190 398461214
127 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 10 14969635 398461215 398461224
128 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 50 54001476 1269319339 1269319388
129 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 50 54001477 1269319389 1269319438
130 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 50 54001478 1269319439 1269319488
131 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 25 54001479 1269319489 1269319513
132 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 350 62223554 2186454420 2186454769
133 34530742 VINIT KUMAR SURI SATYA SURI 700 66419036 6854453992 6854454691
134 35818472 SHRIGOPAL SARDA 6 66731250 6882312196 6882312201
135 41158263 SIMRAN BHATIA 1 14061644 330995942 330995942
136 43049933 SHRIGOPAL SARDA 9 58487650 1627470679 1627470687
137 53302629 VEERANDAR PATIL RAJENDER PATIL 80 62544531 2213878295 2213878374
138 53302629 VEERANDAR PATIL RAJENDER PATIL 160 66819210 6889329224 6889329383
139 76129673 SUNITA SAINI 10 16479574 409809890 409809899
140 76129673 SUNITA SAINI 10 62622448 2219642343 2219642352
141 100025348 VILAS VASANT WADEKAR VILSHA VILAS WADEKAR 18 62064116 2183020201 2183020218
142 101643860 D VISWESWAR RAO 9 57785380 1602468290 1602468298
143 101643860 D VISWESWAR RAO 9 62102288 2183517740 2183517748
144 101643860 D VISWESWAR RAO 18 66778250 6885950869 6885950886
145 109714731 PARKSHIT 18 57561950 1595878036 1595878053
146 109714731 PARKSHIT 18 61855410 2180620002 2180620019
147 109714731 PARKSHIT 36 66458105 6857936336 6857936371
148 109867651 SITA RAM KALRA 18 57496885 1593827643 1593827660
149 109867651 SITA RAM KALRA 18 61822942 2180224131 2180224148

8658TOTAL



From To
1 000491942 SUJATA NARESH MEHTA                                                                                                                                                       10 4767641 78466603 78466612
2 000491942 SUJATA NARESH MEHTA                                                                                                                                                       27 819390 20182720 20182746
3 000491942 SUJATA NARESH MEHTA                                                                                                                                                       37 66920552 6901888223 6901888259
4 001434501 HEMA RAGHAVAN                                                                                                                                                             8 55149732 1341182813 1341182820
5 001434501 HEMA RAGHAVAN                                                                                                                                                             8 13215635 290359956 290359963
6 001434501 HEMA RAGHAVAN                                                                                                                                                             32 67135528 6914661626 6914661657
7 001434501 HEMA RAGHAVAN                                                                                                                                                             16 62815775 2232115043 2232115058
8 005770718 LILA D KRIPALANI                                                                                                                                                          4 66631102 6871245261 6871245264
9 005770718 LILA D KRIPALANI                                                                                                                                                          2 5197852 85436617 85436618

10 005770718 LILA D KRIPALANI                                                                                                                                                          2 62001343 2182293071 2182293072
11 009624350 S RADHA KRISHNAN NAIR                                                                                                                                                     1200 66913484 6897353129 6897354328
12 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         46 51367796 1176415984 1176416029
13 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         5 3326082 50955323 50955327
14 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         10 10319682 184992204 184992213
15 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         5 449448 16042554 16042558
16 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         12 5377174 88000013 88000024
17 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         96 62380138 2199016892 2199016987
18 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         10 6666900 139628120 139628129
19 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         6 232484 12564704 12564709
20 012226209 NARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                             PARESH BAPULAL PANDYA                                                                                         2 51367795 1176415982 1176415983
21 015737361 R HEMA                                                                                                                                                                    1 55140884 1340381318 1340381318
22 015737361 R HEMA                                                                                                                                                                    4 67135530 6914661682 6914661685
23 015737361 R HEMA                                                                                                                                                                    2 62815777 2232115071 2232115072
24 015737361 R HEMA                                                                                                                                                                    1 13215637 290359970 290359970
25 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               600 62233414 2187337029 2187337628
26 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               50 7830232 151898976 151899025
27 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               50 7830233 151899026 151899075
28 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               20 8594942 74406679 74406698
29 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               10 8594942 133845710 133845719
30 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               20 8594942 74406699 74406718
31 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               50 7830243 151899526 151899575
32 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               20 6017189 100280963 100280982
33 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               10 6017189 100280923 100280932
34 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               20 6017189 100280983 100281002
35 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               20 8595983 60225539 60225558
36 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               12 8595983 139847735 139847746
37 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               10 8595983 62794029 62794038
38 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               8 8595983 145679724 145679731
39 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               1 8964901 145678827 145678827
40 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               14 8964899 43293385 43293398
41 024709019 REENA MALIK                                                                                                                                                               20 8964901 63040279 63040298
